lafe EDUCATION
ErWORK FOUNDATION

IAFE Education Foundation and IAFE Scholarship/Grant

Request for Disbursement

Requesting Funds For: (Check those that apply)

Bill McNeill & Bill Kraft Zone 4 Memorial Grant |:|
Bob Williams Grant |:|

Coca-Cola Travel Grant

Darwin Fuchs Memorial Grant |:|

Etix Grant

Fair Publishing House Grant D

Florida Federation of Fairs Scholarship |:|

Friends of the Foundation Grant

IAFE Education Foundation Travel Grant

IAFE Sponsorship Committee Grant

Rhonda Livingstone Dream Big Memorial Scholarship |:|
Florida Federation of Fairs Scholarship

YPIl Zone Grant D Zone #

(Other) Zone Grant |:| Zone #

Year you Received the Scholarship/Grant:
Today’s Date:
First Name: Last Name:

Organization:

Make Check Payable to:

Mail to:
Address: City:
State: Postal: Country: (if outside United States)

| have paid the registration fee, incurred the expense, and participated in and successfully completed
the following to support payment for the scholarship/grant | received

Course/Event/Items Date Expense

1.

2.

3.

4.

Complete and return by email to Lori Hart (lhart@fairsandexpos.com)



mailto:lhart@fairsandexpos.com

	Text22: 
	Check Box2: Off
	Check Box3: Off
	Check Box4: Off
	Check Box5: Off
	Check Box6: Off
	Check Box7: Off
	Check Box9: Off
	Check Box8: Off
	Check Box10: Off
	Check Box11: Off
	Text26: 
	Text28: 
	Text29: 
	Text31: 
	Test30: 
	State: 
	Postal: 
	Country: 
	Courses: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Date: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Text23: 
	Expense: 
	0: 
	1: 
	2: 
	3: 

	Check Box12: Off
	Check Box13: Off
	Check Box14: Off
	Text24: 
	Text25: 
	Rhonad Livingston Check Box: Off
	Total Expenses: 0
	Text27: 
	Organization: 


